FINAL 1994 DIVISION I WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL STATISTICS
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Hitting Pct. (Min. .350/3 att. per ganme) Digs (Min. 3.75 per game) :
CL Gms Kills Err Att Pct. CL Games No. Avg.

1 Erica Berggren, South Fla. SO 118 394 79 728 .433 1 Ashley Wacholder, Duke SR 100 531 5.31
2 Adrian Nicol, Duke SR 103 341 51 681 .426 2 Stacy Humphries, Towson St. JR 121 642 5.31
3 Jenny Jackson, Ohio St. JR 108 415 104 762 .408 3 Jennifer Borton, Akron JR 113 582 5.15
4 Heather Kohnken, Connecticut JR 127 378 76 747 .404 4 Natasha Sylvain, American SR 144 735 5.10
5 Perette Arrington, Seton Hall SR 120 394 105 733 ,394 S5 Ann Bonner, Iona so 88 449 5.10
6 Kara Galer, Northern Iowa JR 101 175 30 369 .393 6 Kathy Shaw, Delaware SR 150 716 4.77
7 Virag Domokos, George Mason SO 132 471 114 910 .392 7 Stephanie McCannon, lowa St. JR 127 601 4.73
8 Kim Newman, McNeese St. SR 91 298 65 596 .391 8 Jennifer Peterson, North Caro. St. FR 129 597 4.63
9 Michele Guzowski, Rider SR 99 231 56 448 .391 9 Brandy Ossian, Drake [{o} 106 488 4.60
10 Jennifer Moore, Wright sSt. SR 85 246 61 478 .387 10 Kim Hampton, Alcorn St. SO 88 403 4.58
11 Peggy Meyer, Nebraska SR 72 171 42 335 .385 11 Jeanine Battaglioli, St. Peter's S0 122 555 4,55
12 Laurl Yust, Southern Cal SR 94 345 89 667 .384 12 Karrie Downey Larsen, Colorado SR 103 455 4.42
13 Alyson Randick, UCIA SR 128 312 67 642 .382 13 Nia Kiggundu, Southwestern La. so 106 463 4.37
14 Amy Ford, Rider JR 98 364 94 709 .381 14 Jennifer Pike, Iona SR 87 374 4.30
15 Christine Dadducci, Central Conn. St. JR 127 471 91 1009 .377 15 Lorlan Newcomer, Alabama S0 117 500 4.27
16 Stacy Evans, Villanova FR 115 486 124 963 ,376 16 Luiza Ramos, Florida St, SR 119 507 4,26
17 Jennifer Hamilton, San Diego St. JR 120 284 64 586 ,375 17 Kaaryn Sadler, Eastern Ill, SR 118 501 4,25
18 Angelica Ljungquist, Hawaii SO 104 309 87 592 .375 18 Elissa Steffen, N.C.-Asheville SR 125 828 4.22
19 Baiba Zake, Seton Hall SR 119 550 142 1093 .373 19 Yolanda Owens, Florida A&M SR 85 359 4.22
20 Kerry Annel, Georgia Tech JR 106 397 105 785 .372 20 Alexis Dankulic, Ga. Southern SR 129 543 4.21
21 Cory Sivertson, Baylor SR 137 236 58 479 .372 21 Leah Green, Iona so 88 370 4.20
22 Judy Jackson, Md.-Balt. County SR 107 148 25 335 .367 22 Cathy Luke, Brown - SR 112 464 4.14
23 Kerry lewis, Cal St. Sacramento SR 98 268 55 586 .363 23 Jennifer Shea, Fordham SR 113 464 4.11
24 Carly Collins, North Texas SO 110 263 67 540 .363 24 Dee Singleton, Louisville SR 120 491 4.09
25 Kristl Hagel, Troy St. JR 138 373 93 774 .362 25 Stacy Stanton, Indiana St. SR 106 432 4.08
26 Meika Wagner, Southern Cal SR 105 451 143 854 ,361 26 Lareina Woods, Oregon SR 89 359 4.03
27 Tammy Stiner, UC Santa Barb. JR 113 297 76 615 .359 27 Jennifer Dick, Central Mich. JR 97 391 4.03
28 Kim Setter, Central Conn. St. JR 134 260 56 568 .359 28 Carrie O'Connell, Charleston So. SR 101 405 4.01
29 Kelly Malins, Maryland SR 110 401 90 866 .359 29 Michelle Dennis, Tennessee Tech SO 108 432 4,00

30 Traci Dahl, Long Beach St. SR 116 477 135 954 ,358 30 Julia Civardi, Colgate S0 106 422 3,98




FINAL

1994

Kills {(Min. 4.35 per game)
CL
1 Priscilla Pacheco, Georgia SR
2 Nina Foster, Alabama FR
3 Svetlana Vtyurina, Geo. Washington JR
4 Mindy Rice, Idaho SR
5 Tzvetelina Yanchulova, Idaho JR
6 Dominique Benton-Bozman, Pacific (Cal.) SR
7 Veronica Morales, Michigan St. FR
8 Paola Paz-Soldan, San Jose St. JR
9 Nia Kiggundu, Southwestern lLa. SO
10 Molly Dreisbach, Kentucky JR
11 Lilly Denoon-Chester, Houston SR
12 Ginger Ernest, San Dlego St. SO
13 Allison Weston, Nebraska JR
14 Lujiza Ramos, Florida St. SR
15 Annett Buckner, UCLA SR
16 Haylee Red, South Fla. JR
17 Kaaryn Sadler, Eastern Ill. SR
18 Joanna Grotenhuis, Wisconsin SR
19 Missy Clements, Cal St. Northridge SR
20 Alicia Robertson, Tulane SR
21 Jana Harless, Sam Houston St, SR
22 Robin Kibben, Clemson SR
23 Kristin Folkl, Stanford FR
24 Christine Garner, Arizona St. JR
25 Ashley Wacholder, Duke SR
26 Balba Zake, Seton Hall SR
27 Kirstin Hugdahl, Iowa St. JR
28 Christy Peters, Notre Dame SR
29 Anne Eastman, Indiana SR
30 Jil11 Hass, Cal St. Sacramento SO
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Games
127
123
122
118
117
107
120
104
106
130
110
115
103
119
132
128
118
121
116
106
131
108
102
102
100
119
127

118
109

No.
785
740
711
619
608
542
607
526
533

551
574
514
579
639
613
563
576
551
502
620
508
478
477
467
550
585
432
539
496

Avg.
6.18
6.02
5.83
5.25
5.20
5.07
5.06
5.06
5.03
5.02
5,01
4.99
4.99
4.87
4.84
4.79
4,77
4,76
4.75
4.74
4.73
4.70
4,69
4.68
4.67
4.62
4.61
4.60
4.57
4.55
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Blocks (Min, 1.25 per ganme)

Carla Ellis, Howard

Nina Foster, Alabama

Cynthia Cook, Texas Southern

Josephine Carter, Delaware St.

Adanna Davis, Delaware St.

Karen Weyler, Montana St.
Andrea Sanders, Wright St.

Christie Mikolajchak, Southeastern La.

Carrie Shurr, Northern Iowa
Cynthia Ruelas, UTEP

CWYW @R WLt S WNH

fory

11 Cherie Guldry, Texas Southern

12 Lori Federmann, Eastern Ky.

13 Cassy Herode, Ball St.

14 Lauri Yust, Southern Cal
15 Deena Francis, Southern-B.R.

16 Michele Guzowski, Rider

17 Anna Krimmel, Geo. Washington

18 Karen Goff-Downs, Montana
19 Alicia Robertson, Tulane

20 Sarah Chase, Hawall

21 Chris Garrison, Akron

22 Hope McCorkle, Lafayette
23 Alyson Randick, UCLA

24 Charita Johnson, Arizona

25 Julie Stanhope, Florida

26 Amber Willey, North Caro.
27 Carrie O'Connell, Charleston So,

28 Angelica Ljungquist, Hawaii

29 Heather Dodaro, Wisconsin

30 Megan Pfeiffer, Ga. Southern

CL
SO
FR
JR
SR
sO
FR
sO
JR
SR
50
S0
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
S0
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
sO
SR
k1¢]
FR
SO

Gms Solo
134 74
123 87

99 170
110 92
109 72
103 37
103 31
138 74
101 28

98 53
102 61
132 68
116 42

94 54
105 68

99 104
112 32
120 20
106 53
102 25
100 52
106 81
128 24

95 29
116 29
115 34
101 28
104 26
120 16
127 62

Tot
266
234
184
197
188
175
175
229
167
161
164
210
184
148
165
155
172
184
162
155
151
160
190
141
17
169
148
152
175
185

Avg
1.99
1.90
1.86
1.79
1.72
1.70
1.70
1.66
1.65
1.64
1.61
1.59
1.59
1.57
1.57
1.57
1.54
1.53
1.53
1,52
1.51
1.51
1.48
1.48
1.47
1.47
1.47
1.46
1.46
1.46



Service Aces

FINAL

(Min. 0.50 per game)

1994

CL

Erica Smith, Mississippi Val.

FR

2Zvjezdana Sirola, Oral Roberts
Nicole Nemeth, FDU-Teaneck

JR

Lynne Mazza, Campbell

SR

Minta sSmith, Southern-B.R.

SR

JR

Carol Fester, Central Conn. St.

FR
SO

Cori Bown, Austin Peay
Kathleen Fraser, St. Francis (N.Y.)

Jennifer Shea, Fordham

JR

SR

Heather Herdes, Southern Ill.

JR

Liz Herzner, Marist
Susie Teitsworth, Bucknell

sO

Angie Harris, Notre Dame

L:{¢]

Amy Ford, Rider

FR

JR

Tara Randle, Alcorn St.
Kim Henry, Rider

S0

sue Snyder, Lehigh

JR

Mary Cavanagh, Holy Cross

JR

JR

Tenicka Strown, Mississippi Val.
Kim King, Xavier (Ohio)

S0

Kim Spottswood, Drexel

SR

Randi Lee, Florida AsM

SR

SR

Ronda Arnick, Alcorn St.
Danyel Howard, Northeastern

SO

Natina Saitta, Wagner

JR

Naomi Shimada, Hofstra

JR

SR

Tishara Jespersen, Indiana St.

1e]

Aubrey Duncan, Stephen F, Austin
Lori Waters, Campbell

SR

Sammy Waldron, Rice

S0

JR
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Games No. Avg.

90
112
122
100

71
123
111
111
113

84
99
102
82
58
98

0.93
0.88
0.84
0.82
0.82
0.80
0.79
0.76
0.74
0.72
0.69
0.67
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.65
0.61
0.61
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.57
0.57
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Assists (Min. 11.50 pexr game)

Laura Davis, Ohio st.

Lynne Hyland, Idaho

Christy Johnson, Nebraska

Kristen Campbell, Duke

Melizza Benitez, San Jose St.

Monika Cavaliere, Southern Cal

Eden Kroeger, Maryland

1

2

3

4

5 Julie Franzen, Sam Houston St.
6

7

8

9 Andrea Clark, San Dlego St.

10 Chrissy Boehle, UC Santa Barb.

11 Stephanie Storen, Louisville

12 Missy Aggertt, Florida

13 Tracy Holman, Loyola Marymount
14 Ssami Sawyer, Houston

15 Courtney Debolt, Michigan st.

16 Sarah Runka, South Fla.

17 Salima Davidson, Penn St.
18 Andrea Nachtrieb, Georgia Tech

19 Shelby Snyder, Northern Ill.

20 Becky Bauer, Minnesota

21 Kristy Johnson, Georgia
22 Heather Kahl, Clemson

23 Brenda Gregersen, Fresno St.

24 Kate Haubenreich, Geo. Washington

25 Suzy Wente, Texas A&M
26 Linde Bidenberg, Montana

27 Sandy Burke, Eastern Mich.

28 Kathleen Shannon, Cal St. Northridge

29 Sara Plinska, Charleston (s.c.)
30 Charlene Johnson, Brigham Young

CL Games
SR 107
s0 119
JR 103
FR 96
SR 133
JR 115
JR 103
FR 105
FR 98
SR 107
SO 115
JR 121
FR 107
so 117
JR 87
FR 123
SR 117
SO 106
SR 109
FR 129
so 121
SR 120
JR 126
SO 116
JR 125
SR- 124
so 74
SR 116
FR 124:
SR 104

No.
1567
1729
1460
1327
1818

Avg.
14.64
14.53
14.17
13.82
13.67
13.59
13.39
13.38
13.37
13.33
13.31
13.05
12.95
12.93
12.91
12.90
12.82
12.80
12.74
12,72
12.68
12.67
12.63
12.59
12.58
12.58
12.47
12.41
12.34
12.30



Team Hitting wownoun-oo

FINAL 1994 DIVISION I WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL STATISTICS

{(Min. .250)

W-L Games Kills Errors Attacks
Nebraska 31-1 103 1765 526 3901
Seton Hall 31-4 120 1620 542 3540
Northern Iowa =—==—=r=r=ecceee- 28«2 101 1572 514 3490
Iona 17-7 90 1137 302 2758
Ohio st. 29-3 111 1974 647 4390
Long Beach St, ==—w=r~woem——-- 27-6 119 1857 649 4036
Rider 20-7 99 1034 348 2302
George Mason =w=m=w=eweww—me—=— 305 133 2098 735 4578
Stanford 32-1 109 1874 635 4174
Southern Cal =======rememme—e— 22-8 105 1848 636 4194
Hawail 25=5 104 1562 561 3496
Geo. Washington ====ce=-e—c-e- 32-4 129 2103 668 5025
Central Conn. St, ==we=wmwwe—-= 34-4 134 1791 525 4457
Providence 21-11 113 1650 534 3998
Georgla 26-9 128 2094 773 4746
Grambling 22-18 140 1617 552 3842
Princeton 26~5 105 1516 549 3494
Central Fla, ==~e-e—w—wm=—---= 31-11 138 2116 642 5361
Villanova 19-12 116 1591 556 3774
Duke 24-6 106 1728 489 4541
Georgia TeCh ~~r=wre-ermecmeeee-s 26~9 117 1945 676 4691
Penn St. 31-4 117 1858 550 4846
McNeese St. 22-7 104 1510 524 3661
Idaho 31-3 119 2015 713 4865
UC Ssanta Barb, =weewwee—eee--- 28-7 120 1895 637 4708
san Diego 25-10 118 1931 654 4802
Md.-Balt, County =====me===-== 23~-7 107 1505 458 3941
Sam Houston St, w=—======e-e-=-- 29-10 133 2182 762 5379
Wright st. 16-13 103 1384 502 3342
UCLA 32-4 135 2214 848 5206

.270

.268
.267
+266
.266
»264
.264
262
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Team Digs (Min. 17.50 per game)
W-L Games
1 Duke 24~6 106
2 Iona 17-7 90
3 Towson St. 19-15 122
4 North Caro. St., -----=-------- 12-23 129
5 Sam Houston St, =<===wmewewe-= 29-10 133
6 Penn St. 31-4 117
7 Texas Southern ====weww=wmewe-- 18-12 102
8 Florida AsM 15-19 123
9 St. Peter's 14-22 132
10 Maryland 18-13 110
11 Central Mich, —~——=w——remcaace- 16-9 97
12 Texas Tech 15-15 105
13 Mississippl St. ~=em-mweccsem——a= 12-20 112
14 Louisville 29-5 120
15 Austin Peay 15-17 112
16 Md.-Balt. County ====we=—w=—we= 23=7 107
17 Youngstown St, =====—~=ee—wwee- 22-12° 123
18 Connecticut 27=-11 127
-19 Southwest Tex., St, =========-= 18-15 127
20 Arkansas St, ~w=weew——cssmcone 26-7 112
21 Morehead St. =w===wwweecwcwanees 23-15 142
22 Bastern Ill, =====e-——rm—e—ee. 17-16 122
23 Murray Sst. 22-13 133
24 New Mexico 20-10 107
25 Ssiena 22-10 110
26 Oregon 7-22 95
27 Massachusetts =~=we~m—weccmoee- 27-8 121
28 Butler 18-14 112
29 Delaware 33-16 181
30 N.C,-Asheville ======—ce—we—=- 12-23 126

Avg.
23.08
22,51
21.45
20,38
20,23
20,20
20,07
20,04
20,03
19,84
19.57
19,29
19.17
19.16
19.09
18,67
18.59
18.54
18.46

-18.38

18.34
18.27
18,25
18.23
18.23
18,16
18.13
18.13
18.11
18.09



Team Xills (¥in. 15.00 per gama)

W~ W ae W

Ohio st.
Southern Cal ~memmmoccacoceeee
Stanford
Nebraska
Idaho
Georgla Tech ==—mmemcamanacaen
San Diego St, ==ecsceeccaccaa.
New Mexico
San Jose St, =—me———mmme———e———-
Sam Houston St, =—eesmwccamceo-
UCLA
San Diego
Georgla

Colorado
Maryland
Geo. Washington ——-—ee—emeaaaaa
Duke
Florida
Brigham Young -----=eeco—me—a=
Northern Ill, wm—mvecccccccanw
Louisville
Loyola Marymount -—----—-ecweo-
Houston
Cal St. Northridge ~=ewecwecc—mee
Southwest Tex. St, =e=eccmewaca
Penn St.
Illinois
UC Santa Barb, =——eccwmccmecean-
George Mason =eseececacmceccaee
Montana

W-L Games
29-3 111
22-8 106
32-1 109
31-1 103
31-3 119
26-9 117
22-10 120
20-10 107
23-12 122
29-10 133
32-4 135
25-10 118
26~9 128
23-8 104
18-13 110
32-4 129
24-6 106
28-6 121
25-4 108
23-11 117
29-5 120
19-10 107
26-7 117
23~-8 116
23-8 116
31-4 117
23-14 130
28-7 120
30-5 133
25-6 124

No.
1974
1848
1874
1765
2015
1945
1989
1767
2003
2182
2214
1931
2094
1700
1796
2103
1728
1968
1748
1882
1928
1717
1868
1849
1849
1858
2064
1895
2098
1949
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Team Blocks (Minimum 2.90 per game)

Avg. W-L Games Solo Asslst Total
17.78 1 Howard 26-10 134 202 644 524
17.43 2 Arizona 17-10 95 98 467 331
17.19 3 UCLA 32-4 135 136 663 467
17.14 4 Hawall 25-5 104 90 528 354
16,93 5 Ball st. 25-6 116 112 550 387
16.62 6 Montana 25-6 124 94 638 413
16.57 7 UC Santa Barb, ~=-------=-«e-- 28-7 120 94 606 397
16,51 8 Bucknell 20-13 124 245 328 409
16.42 9 Penn St,. 31-4 117 116 534 383
16.41 10 Southern Cal ~—wwmemcccemacn-= 22-8 106 144 400 344
16.40 11 stanford 32-1 109 110 486 353
16.36 12 geo. Washington =====-==e---e- 32-4 129 108 616 416
16,36 13 Wright st. 16~13 103 81 494 328
16.35 14 Seton Hall 3i-4 120 147 466 380
16.33 15 Alabama 21-14 128 137 535 404
16.30 16 UTEP 11-17 98 110 398 309
16,30 17 Duke 24-6 106 136 392 332
16.26 18 Oregon St. 17-17 119 162 420 372
16.19 19 Boise st. 10-16 102 95 445 317
16.09 20 Brigham Young =-=====smwe==--- 25-4 108 83 499 332
16.07 21 Drake 20-9 106 110 432 326
16.05 22 Ga. Southern ===we==mmemce—ec-—-w- 23-11 129 163 467 396
15.97 23 Long Beach St, =w=ew=mwmc—mccae-e 27-6 119 112 502 363
15.94 24 Northern Iowa ==—=—==cwe=—mea=ae 28-2 101 82 451 307
15.94 25 Marist 12-23 127 312 146 385
15.88 26 Cal St. Northridge ======we=-e 23-8 116 94 515 351
15.88 27 San Dlego St, ~==m=—-cccwcmewww- 22-10 120 110 502 361
15.79 28 san Diego 25~10 1318 100 506 353
15.77 29 Houston 26-7 117 99 491 344
15.72 30 Pacific (Cal.) =~=wmwm===———--- 23-7 108 80 475 317

Avg.
3.91
3.49

NN WWWWWWwwo
.
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Tean Service Aces (Min. 1.70

WIS WN

Seton Hall

FDU-Teaneck
Oral Roberts ==—=eeeeecccmceacea-
Campbell
Marist

Liberty
Central Conn, St, ==—==m==————-
Northeastern w—wwewmececeme—caw
Florida AgM
Hofstra
Stephen F. Austin =———e=—ee—e-
Troy St.

Winthrop

Princeton
Bucknell

Valparaiso
Fordham
Lehigh

Austin Peay
Delaware St, =wmemem——comcoae—-
Texas Southern
Loyola (Ill,} =emeemccc—ccceas
Howard
St. Francls (N.Y,) w—ewcwccca
American
Cincinnati
Southern<B,R, ~we~mmecmememe———
McNeese St,
Indiana st.
Southern Ill, ====ecemmemomnea-

per game)

W-L Games
31-4 120
16-23 140
23-8 113
14-15 106
12-23 127
10~-18 107
34-4 134
15-16 109
15-19 123
25-12 125
32~-4 137
26-13 145
13-15 98
26-5 105
20-13 124
25-11 126

4-27 113
16~-16 116
15-17 112
12-19 114
18-12 102
26-9 129
26-10 134
12-18 111
34-8 149
19-13 116
15-18 105
22-7 104
13-18 118
18-12 108

No.
350
387
306
285
341
286
356
275
309
308
337
352
235
251
294
295
264
271
261
265
236
298
309
255
340
264
238
235
266
243
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Avg.
2,92
2.76
2.71
2.69
2.69
2,67
2,66
2,52
2.51
2.46
2.46
2.43
2.40
2,39
2,37
2.34
2.34
2.34
2,33
2.32
2.31
2,31
2.31
2.30
2.28
2,28
2,27
2.26
2.25
2.25

v

Match Won-Lost Percentage (Min.
W-L
1 stanford 32-1
2 Nebraska 31-1
3 Northern Iowa ~==—======c=mc—- 28«2
4 Idaho 31-3
5 ohio St,. : 29-3
6 Central Conn, St, ==—=—=~wme——= 34-4
7 Notre Dame 33-4
8 Geo, Washington «wwww—mecce——w— 32-4
8 Stephen F. Austin --=-w===e=-- 32-4
8 UCLA 32-4
11 Penn St. 31-4
11 Seton Hall 31-4
13 Brigham Young ====w==mw=—m——e- 25-4
14 George Mason =====—w=eweec=e== 30-5
15 Louisville 29-5
16 Princeton 26-5
17 Appalachian St. ==-—-r~=~—ee——- 30-6
17 Hawail 25=5
19 Florida 28-6
20 American 34-8
21 Ball st. 25-6
21 Montana 25-6
23 UC Santa Barb, =~==e—=wwwe—c-- 28-7
23 Duke 24-6
25 Arkansas St, ====-—=cmemmeeees 26=7
25 Houston 26~7
27 Clemson 28-8
28 Charleston (s.c,) =========-=- 27-8
28 Massachusetts ====—=——————w==w 27-8
30 Md.-Balt. County ====—==we—=== 23-7
30 Pacific (Cal,) =~=w~===v——a——= 23=7

.750)

Pct.
.970
.969
.933
.912
.906
.895
.892
.889
.889
.889
.886
.886
.862
.857
.853
.839
.833
.833
.823



Team Assists (Minimum 13.00

WD~ U W NP

Ohio St.
Sam Houston St, ===-—ww—cccwce-
Idaho
Nebraska
Stanford
Southern Cal ~e-emecreccccccceas
San Diego St, =——wsccomcccmaana
Duke
UCLA
Maryland
Loyola Marymount =-—e—eee-m—eceo-o-
Colorado
Georgia

San Jose St, e=memc—cccmceceea
Northern Ill, ==eeccccccccac—-
Geo, Washington —=—weccecaceaa.
Georgia Tech ===-emeccccccecaaa
Brigham Young ~==ee=eeeweeaee-
Louisville
Houston
New Mexico
UC Santa Barb, ~e-ww——eccemaoe.
Texas A&M
Florida
San Diego
Penn sSt.

Cal St. Northridge ==--—eeae--
Ball st.
Clemson

Illinois

per game)

W-L Games
29-3 111
29-10 133
31-3 119
31-1 103
32-1 109
22-8 106
22-10 120
24-6 106
32-4 135
18-13 110
19-10 107
23-8 104
26-9 128
23-12 122
23-11 117
32-4 129
26-9 117
25-4 108
29-5 120
26-7 117
20-10 107
28-7 120
19-14 126
28-6 121
25-10 118
31-4 117
23-8 116
25-6 116
28-8 121

23-14

130

No.
1808
2068
1842
1593
1683
1588
1791
1580
2008
1619
1569
1524
1868
1778
1705
1877
1699
1568
1739
1695
1544
1722
1803
1728
1679
1658
1630
1628
1691
1808
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Avg.
16.29
15,55
15.48
15.47
15.44
14.98
14,93
14,91
14.87
14.72
14.66
14,65 N
14,59
14.57
14,57
14,55
14,52
14.52
14.49
14.49
14.43
14.35
14.31
14,28
14,23
14,17
14.05
14.03
13.98
13.91



